04 June 2024 Tuesday

22nd Race Starts At:13:50

Prize

Silk Result
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Horse Name

BASKED IN GLORY
(SAF)B3)

MISS LIA (SAF)(9)
ONE PARTY (SAF)(11)

AMANATTO (SAF)(1)

GAELIC DANCER
(SAF)(5)

KOMATI RIVER (SAF)
(@)

TAKE YOUR PLACE
(SAF)(15)

QUELLO CHE (SAF)
(12)

INTRO (SAF)(6)

TODOQUE (SAF)(16)

RADIANT HEAT (SAF)
13)

MY GAL VIV (SAF)(10)

KURAMATHI (SAF)(8)

SPRINGSTEEN (SAF)
(14

BLANCHE (SAF)(4)

BASINGSTOKE (SAF)
@

SIENNA RAE (SAF)(17)

BLUE VELVET (SAF)
18)

Race Result

1.)3.065$
Age Sire
3y b VERCINGETORIX (SAF) - BOLD NIMPH (AUS) BY
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f
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3yb
f

3y
chf
Jyg
f

SHAMARDAL (USA)

TALK OF THE TOWN (SAF) - SEEK THE SUMMIT (SAF) BY
ELUSIVE FORT (SAF)

ONE WORLD (SAF) - FIEST A QUEEN (SAF) BY PARADE
LEADER (USA)

DANON PLATINA (JPN) - SUGAR GIRL (SAF) BY TRIPPI
(USA)

QUERARI (GER) - HILL OF FIRE (AUS) BY DANEHILL
DANCER (IRE)

VERCINGETORIX (SAF) - VENUS RISING (SAF) BY SECOND
EMPIRE (IRE)
BEZRIN (USA) - FORMATION (SAF) BY SARGE (SAF)

QUERARI (GER) - GIMME NOW (SAF) BY
GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS)

BEZRIN (USA) - SPEECH TIME (SAF) BY ANNOUNCE (SAF)

ERUPT (IRE) - ALL MINE (SAF) BY VAR (USA)

ERUPT (IRE) - JO MALONE (SAF) BY TIGER RIDGE (USA)

ACT OF WAR (SAF) - MRSPLAYER (SAF) BY QUERARI (GER)

FLOWER ALLEY (USA) - KHONZA (SAF) BY KAHAL (GB)
RAFEEF (AUS) - HUNGRY HEART (SAF) BY WINDRUSH
(UsA)

HAT PUNTANO (ARG) - BIANCA (SAF) BY DUKE OF
MARMALADE (IRE)

ADMIRAL KITTEN (USA) - CAPTAIN'S GIRL (SAF) BY
NOORDHOEK FLYER (SAF)

TALK OF THE TOWN (SAF) - RUBY SUNSET (AUS) BY HOST
(CHD)

HEAVENLY BLUE (AUS) - LOVE FROM AL (SAF) BY
CAPTAIN AL (SAF)

Maiden/Fillies

Dam

g 8 3 8 8 8 8 83 8 83 8 8 8 8 38 8 3 8

Pick(3) :12,10 b, Quinella(3/9) 411,80 , Exacta(3/9) 460,95 b, 1st Double(1/3) 28,90 &

2)$
Weight
G LERENA
P MXOLI
CMAUJEAN

CZACKEY

K
MATSUNYANE

CHABIB

JR SYSTER

M K KATJEDI
A MGUDLWA

M YENI

M
VRENSBURG

JPENNY
S SOSIBO
P STRYDOM
SKHUMALO

JGATES

kg,
3) %
Jockey Owner Trainer
WERN, STUART

LMF ARS PETTIGREW

PAUL
VASAN Y MATCHETT

FANIE
F BRONKHORST BRONKHORST
MAURITZFONTEIN S
PTYL T Y
MAYFAIR RANGERS ROBYN
SYND KLAASEN
ADVAPJOUBERT TONY PETER
ST JOHN D GRAY ST JOHN GRAY
RPMACNAB CORNE SPIES
ST JOHN D GRAY ST JOHN GRAY

PAUL
M J KAPNIAS MATCHETT
A J VAN HUYSSTEEN CORNE SPIES
P J LOUWRENS KOBUSROUX

KERM STUART

LAC AN PETTIGREW
ASSM RACING BRETT
SYNDICAT CRAWFORD
TONY ZACKEY FABIAN HABIB
GLISTIANPTYLTD TONY PETER
GERHARD NEL KOBUSROUX  Withdrawn
RPMACNAB CORNE SPIES Withdrawn

Vaal Guney Afrika Racecourse

1200 Turf

Time

12,10

50,30

5,75

4,80

6,85

5,55

4,05

30,55

4,05

36,05

16,10

47,00

29,85

24,95

26,45

39,40

4)$

Win PSF St Margin

12.87(3) 8
0.67(14) 18
13.612) 11
10.55(5) 15
10.66(4) 3
10.24(6) 10
702(1) 4
5327) 9
131 13
15(11) 14
5328) 16
0.63(15) 6
3220) 7
2.56(10) 1
1.34(13) 17
149(12) 2
017 5

001(16) 12

Late
Start

71

80

78

78

77



